MASTER'S AUCTION LIST

**THIS OFFICE DOES NOT WARRANT THE STATUS OF THE TITLE**
For more information on foreclosures

Case Number \

Plaintiff

| Defendant

| TMS

Address

| Date of Compliance | Interest Rate | Deficiency \

Included with Sale

2015-00648

2014-1032

2015-00925

2015-772

2015-593

2015-00926

2014-835

2015-640

2016-0047

2015-00171

2016-0010

2015-00481

2016-0052

2012-1323

2015-00400

CitiMortgage, Inc.

Wells Fargo Bank

JPMorgan Chase Bank

Wells Fargo Financial

Wells Fargo Bank

Rural Housing Service

Wells Fargo Bank

Carolina First Bank

First Savings Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Anderson Brothers Bank

Heritage Plantation Owners Assoc.

Horry County State Bank

Deutsche Bank Trust Company

PennyMac Loan Services

Michael B. Lewis

Aaron R. McFadden

Dennis M. Warner

Olive C. Payne

Ronald Pompeii

Melissa E. Cahill

Arnold Tyrone Parson

Rodney J. Stalvey

Lannie Dean Carter

Jamie D. Darmody

David Lee Barr

William Martin Lusk

Paul M. Malarich

Sophia A. Troiano

Ray Anthony Gause

02-0105-0840000

01-0451-0350300

03-0418-012-01-00

41-0179-120-00-00

04-0207-148-00-00

05-0045-144.00.00

05-0018-077-01-00

05-0007-054-00-00

04-0207-245-00-00

04-0205-216-00-00

05-0050-0011000

04-0196B-064-00-00

04-0191-1250000

02-0150-049-00-00

728 Julian Street, Georgetown

659 Harris Landing Road, Georgetov

1527 Bullard Road, Hemingway

1069 Palmer Place, Georgetown

7 Plowden Trail, Pawleys Island

2412 Withers Street, Georgetown

311 North Congdon Street, Gtown

1217 McDonald Road, Gtown

27 Hussey Court, Pawleys Island

329 Otter Run Road, Pawleys

Lot G, Old Charleston Highway, Gtown

257 Dornock Drive, Pawleys Island

73 Wally Way, Unit 16, Pawleys Island

45 Dene Court, Georgetown

158 Whites Creek Road, Gtown

20 days

20 days

20 days

30 days

20 days

30 days

30 days

30 days

20 days

30 days

20 days

20 days

30 days

30 days

30 days

6.38%

8.4

5.375

in Note

4.00%

in Note

75

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

CANCELLED FOR JULY SALE

CANCELLED FOR JULY SALE

CANCELLED FOR JULY SALE




